T50VNSP   TRACK HEADS
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 20251202
T50VNSP Track Head Specifications p. 1/3
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change

ORDERING
T50 - 30H - 500 - 7 - W - J - SN
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
FIXTURE CCT/CRI 1 LUMENS BEAM
SPREAD FINISH MOUNTING TYPE ACCESSORIES 2
- - - - - -
T50 27H - 2700K, CRI 90+ 500 7 - 7° W - White J  –  J Type (Standard) SN –  Standard Tapered Snoot (required)
30H - 3000K, CRI 90+ B - Black H  –  H Type JA-18 –  Standard Mono-Point
35H - 3500K, CRI 90+ S - Silver L     –  L Type JA-21 –  Duo-Point Adapter
G  –  G Type / 2C2N JA-18-[Finish]-Cover  –  Deep Canopy Collar
SC  –  Slim Canopy
SC-Sxx 3  –  Slim Canopy with Stem
STE 4 –  Stucchi Flush (2C/2N)
MC –  Micro Canopy
NOTES
1. Custom options available. Please consult factory.
2. See page (3) for a full list of canopy options.
3. SC-Sxx where xx = length of stem in inches. Please indicate length of desired stem in ordering. Available in 6", 8", 10", 12", 18", 24", 36" or 48" lengths.
Custom lengths under 48" are available - please consult factory.
4. ST(X) Stucchi options are available in (B) Black or (W) White only. Contact factory for other options.
version 20251202
T50VNSP Track Head Specifications p. 2/3
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
T50VNSP  TRACK HEADS
PHOTOMETRICS
Lumenture maintains a lumen output tolerance of +/-7.5%
T50 - 7 Degree VNSP
Delivered Light Output: 450 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 7.6W
Lumens Per Watt: 59
Center Beam Candle Power: 8850
LUMEN OUTPUT
Values fluctuate based on CCT/CRI. To estimate delivered lumen output of the various CCT/CRI options, multiply nominal lumens (500 lumens) by the multiplier below.
CODE CCT CRI TECHNOLOGY 7°
27H 2700K 90+ Standard 0.80
30H 3000K 90+ Standard 0.90
35H 3500K 90+ Standard 0.95
SCALE: 1:1
T50  VNSP
[52mm]
2”
[41mm]
15/8”
[104mm]
41/8”
13/8"
[52mm]
5/8”
[15mm]
[88mm]
31/2”
31/4”   [82mm]
DIMENSIONS
DIMMING
Dimming is standard and allows for smooth illumination below 1% with certain dimmers. Compatible with most Triac (forward phase)
and ELV (reverse phase) dimmers. For dimmer compatibility, refer to the Fixture Dimming Compatibility document on our website.
TRACK COMPATIBILITY
Lumenture J-Type track adapters are designed for use with Lumenture’s track systems, as well as Juno® & Contech® track.  Our
H-Type adapter is compatible with Halo® track, G-Type is compatible with Global Trac 2C/2N track and L-Type adapter is compatible
with Lightolier® one-circuit track. Registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
[41mm]
15/8”
[14mm]
19/32”
Standard option shown with our J-Type Infinity Adapter™
version 20251202
T50VNSP Track Head Specifications p. 3/3
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change